
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/7/2022 - 3/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/07/2022 00:12 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-002329 03/07/2022 00:15 ASSTDEPT 29900 INTERSTATE 25 B237  NIX, JERADE K

03/07/2022 00:19 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:45 WELFARE 4408 CONTENTA RIDGE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:45 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 00:48 ALARMBU
S

3401 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 01:09 CLOSEPA PLAZA 
CENTRAL/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-002330 03/07/2022 01:18 CRIMTRES 4801 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 07:55 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/07/2022 07:58 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 450 LA MADERA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/07/2022 08:01 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

03/07/2022 08:13 MVAINJUR OCATE RD/CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/07/2022 09:10 FOLLOWU
P

952 RICHARDS AVE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-002331 03/07/2022 09:11 RECVEH  1121 ALTO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/07/2022 09:16 WELFARE 1103 OCATE RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-002332 03/07/2022 09:47 TRAPPED 3471 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/07/2022 09:51 FOLLOWU
P

2100 YUCCA ST I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

03/07/2022 10:53 FOLLOWU
P

2442 CERRILLOS RD I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

03/07/2022 10:59 VICIOUS ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/07/2022 12:07 ANIMWELF PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-002334 03/07/2022 12:36 ANIMWELF 6532 VALENTINE WAY S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/07/2022 13:52 ANIMAL  804 FAYETTE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/07/2022 14:38 STRAY   4308 CAMINO LILA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002335 03/07/2022 14:41 CHILDABU 4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

03/07/2022 15:52 RAL     ESTE LN/THUNDERBIRD CT S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/07/2022 17:38 RAL     1621 LLANO ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

03/07/2022 17:51 DEADANIM RUFINA ST/FOX RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 18:26 FOLLOWU
P

4042 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/07/2022 20:45 INJANIMA CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 22:23 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/07/2022 23:02 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/07/2022 23:15 SUSPVEH 3251 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/07/2022 23:30 TRAFFIC 3299 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/08/2022 00:34 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/08/2022 00:50 ALARMBU
S

127 W WATER ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/08/2022 04:32 AMBULAN
C

549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/08/2022 06:16 DISORDER W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/CANDELARIO ST

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/08/2022 06:37 MVANONI
N

2940 RICHARDS AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/08/2022 06:59 DOMESTIC COLUMBIA ST/PACHECO ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/7/2022 - 3/8/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-032911 03/07/2022 00:12 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C282  AS  03/07/2022 00:23:44
22-032913 03/07/2022 00:15 OFFICER 29900 INTERSTATE 25 B237  R   03/07/2022 02:28:22
22-032915 03/07/2022 00:19 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C282  CNR 03/07/2022 00:40:43
22-032926 03/07/2022 00:45 WELFARE 4408 CONTENTA RIDGE C282  ROA 03/07/2022 01:04:42
22-032927 03/07/2022 00:45 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 03/07/2022 00:54:57
22-032928 03/07/2022 00:48 CHECK 3401 CERRILLOS RD C282  ROA 03/07/2022 00:56:52
22-032935 03/07/2022 01:09 CLOSE PATROL PLAZA CENTRAL/CONTENTA C282  CNR 03/07/2022 01:16:36
22-032937 03/07/2022 01:18 CRIMINAL 4801 BECKNER RD C282  R   03/07/2022 03:22:12
22-033019 03/07/2022 07:55 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A301  CNR 03/07/2022 08:13:50
22-033020 03/07/2022 07:58 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A307  CNR 03/07/2022 08:14:14
22-033022 03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 LA MADERA ST A281  CNR 03/07/2022 08:28:34
22-033023 03/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST A318  CNR 03/07/2022 09:09:46
22-033024 03/07/2022 08:01 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST A305  CNR 03/07/2022 09:09:44
22-033031 03/07/2022 08:13 MV ACCIDENT OCATE RD/CERRILLOS RD A301  MVC 03/07/2022 09:15:47
22-033050 03/07/2022 09:10 FOLLOW UP 952 RICHARDS AVE A318  CNR 03/07/2022 09:58:04
22-033051 03/07/2022 09:11 RECOVERED 1121 ALTO ST A281  R   03/07/2022 10:47:05
22-033054 03/07/2022 09:16 WELFARE 1103 OCATE RD A301  CNR 03/07/2022 09:50:27
22-033068 03/07/2022 09:47 TRAPPED 3471 CERRILLOS RD S503  R   03/07/2022 10:12:07
22-033069 03/07/2022 09:51 FOLLOW UP 2100 YUCCA ST I104  CNR 03/07/2022 10:39:07
22-033099 03/07/2022 10:53 FOLLOW UP 2442 CERRILLOS RD I105  CNR 03/07/2022 11:14:28
22-033101 03/07/2022 10:59 VICIOUS ANIMAL ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S507  NC  03/07/2022 11:25:01
22-033132 03/07/2022 12:07 ANIMAL PASEO DE PERALTA/N S507  NR  03/07/2022 12:51:32
22-033146 03/07/2022 12:36 ANIMAL 6532 VALENTINE WAY S501  R   03/07/2022 13:10:20
22-033181 03/07/2022 13:52 ANIMAL CALL 804 FAYETTE ST S507  NR  03/07/2022 14:39:19
22-033202 03/07/2022 14:38 STRAY 4308 CAMINO LILA S503  NC  03/07/2022 15:04:37
22-033203 03/07/2022 14:41 CHILD ABUSE 4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I109  R   03/07/2022 14:41:41
22-033234 03/07/2022 15:52 ANIMALS ESTE LN/THUNDERBIRD CT S501  NC  03/07/2022 16:37:55
22-033292 03/07/2022 17:38 ANIMALS 1621 LLANO ST S507  CNR 03/07/2022 17:58:38
22-033297 03/07/2022 17:51 DEAD ANIMAL RUFINA ST/FOX RD C282  NC  03/07/2022 22:44:06
22-033309 03/07/2022 18:26 FOLLOW UP 4042 CERRILLOS RD I117  CNR 03/07/2022 18:31:51
22-033356 03/07/2022 20:45 INJURED OR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C282  NC  03/07/2022 22:44:00
22-033376 03/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C282  CNR 03/07/2022 22:10:22
22-033386 03/07/2022 22:23 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 03/07/2022 22:29:27
22-033405 03/07/2022 23:02 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR D221  AS  03/07/2022 23:21:32
22-033412 03/07/2022 23:15 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 03/07/2022 23:26:49
22-033419 03/07/2022 23:30 TRAFFIC STOP 3299 CERRILLOS RD C329  VW  03/07/2022 23:38:39
22-033423 03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL GOMEZ RD/RAEL RD C329  CNR 03/08/2022 00:34:32
22-033424 03/08/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C291  CNR 03/08/2022 00:28:22
22-033430 03/08/2022 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C282  CNR 03/08/2022 00:44:53
22-033437 03/08/2022 00:50 CHECK 127 W WATER ST C282  AS  03/08/2022 01:12:56
22-033471 03/08/2022 04:32 ASSISTING 549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C282  AA  03/08/2022 04:44:10
22-033486 03/08/2022 06:16 DISORDERLY W SAN FRANCISCO A309  CNR 03/08/2022 07:44:37
22-033489 03/08/2022 06:37 MV ACCIDENT 2940 RICHARDS AVE T273  MVC 03/08/2022 07:37:34
22-033493 03/08/2022 06:59 DOMESTIC COLUMBIA ST/PACHECO ST F306  NC  03/08/2022 07:30:12

Total Number of Events Listed: 44
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/7/2022 - 3/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002329 03/07/2022 00:15 ASSTDEPT 29900 INTERSTATE 25 B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-002330 03/07/2022 01:18 CRIMTRES 4801 BECKNER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-002331 03/07/2022 09:11 RECVEH  1121 ALTO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-002332 03/07/2022 09:47 TRAPPED 3471 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002334 03/07/2022 12:36 ANIMWELF 6532 VALENTINE WAY S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002335 03/07/2022 14:41 CHILDABU 4499-3216 SAN IGNACIO RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

Total Number of Events Listed:  6
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